
Tubería de cobre

Cu

Tubería de acero

Fe

Diám.

ext.

mm

Diám.

nom.

DN

Pulga-

das

Diám.

ext.

mm

Diám.

nom.

DN

76,1 65 2 1/2 76,1 65

88,9 80 3 88,9 80

108,0 100 108,0

114,0 100 4 114,3 100

125,0

133,0 125 133,0

5 139,7 125

159,0 150 160,0

168,0 150 6 168,3 150

8 219,1 200

10 273,0 200

12 323,9 300


